53348.2

Multimode LC/LC duplex adapter, SC simplex boring ,
ElLEKTRONIK Metal housing, ceramic sleeve, white dust cap

Specification

Item Parameter
Sleeve Material PB
Typical Insertion Loss, dB 0.1
Max Insertion Loss, dB 0.2
Durability(1000 Mating) 0.2dB Max.Increase
Operating Temperature, °C -40 ~ +85
Storage Temperature, °C -40 ~ +85
The performance of the adaptors has been carefully designed
to meet the toughest Telcordia standards MeChan ical Dlag ram
GR-326-CORE 3 AN
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Multimode LC/LC duplex adapter, SC simplex boring ,
Metal housing, ceramic sleeve, white dust cap


